
TEST CREVENTIC
Session 1st Session - 06/03
Analisys

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Total Session Time: 4:05:58 Total Green Flag Time: 3:49:32 Total Yellow Flag Time: 0 Total Red Flag Time: 10:52

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

Num:   81 Name: ERA MOTORSPORT
Car: Ferrari 296 GT3 Team: 

10:37:38.421  2:08.017   42.794254,7   40.116   45.107  1
10:39:45.044  2:06.623   42.420257,8   40.439   43.764  2
10:41:49.583  2:04.539   41.649257,1   39.532   43.358  3
10:43:52.660  2:03.077   42.004257,8   38.647   42.426  4
10:45:53.716  2:01.056   40.647258,4   38.321   42.088  5
10:47:52.834  1:59.118   40.302259,0   37.410   41.406  6
11:02:21.200 14:28.366   41.072145,9   40.621   43.554  7
11:04:23.782  2:02.582   42.215257,1   38.235   42.132  8
11:06:25.237  2:01.455   41.418257,8   37.947   42.090  9
11:08:24.187  1:58.950   40.413258,4   37.008   41.529 10
11:10:22.947  1:58.760   40.329259,0   37.200   41.231 11
11:12:20.695  1:57.748   39.991258,4   36.832   40.925 12
11:28:22.974 16:02.279   40.424157,9   39.094   42.248 13
11:30:20.895  1:57.921   40.549257,8   36.676   40.696 14
11:32:17.063  1:56.168   40.031259,6   36.116   40.021 15
11:34:12.458  1:55.395   39.604259,6   35.877   39.914 16
11:36:09.265  1:56.807   39.003260,2   36.197   41.607 17
11:51:49.675 15:40.410   39.564156,7   36.516   41.117 18
11:53:44.122  1:54.447   39.502258,4   35.381   39.564 19
11:55:36.325  1:52.203   38.387260,2   34.637   39.179 20
11:57:28.486  1:52.161   38.201260,9   34.812   39.148 21
11:59:19.654  1:51.168   38.124259,0   34.246   38.798 22
12:01:10.564  1:50.910   37.926260,2   34.067   38.917 23
12:03:01.869  1:51.305   38.012259,0   34.458   38.835 24
12:18:07.995 15:06.126   39.246140,1   38.836   41.855 25
12:20:05.814  1:57.819   39.929258,4   36.666   41.224 26
12:22:02.881  1:57.067   40.011259,0   36.846   40.210 27
12:23:58.440  1:55.559   38.876259,6   36.420   40.263 28
12:25:53.887  1:55.447   38.838259,6   36.136   40.473 29
12:27:48.339  1:54.452   38.891259,6   35.979   39.582 30
12:42:18.775 14:30.436   38.682161,0   37.261   40.522 31
12:44:13.522  1:54.747   38.949259,0   35.623   40.175 32
12:46:08.825  1:55.303   39.114260,2   36.021   40.168 33
12:48:04.590  1:55.765   38.937259,6   36.610   40.218 34
12:49:59.920  1:55.330   39.102259,0   36.081   40.147 35
12:51:55.568  1:55.648   39.074259,6   36.253   40.321 36
12:53:51.145  1:55.577   38.904260,2   36.069   40.604 37
12:55:47.561  1:56.416   38.876260,9   37.355   40.185 38
12:57:42.532  1:54.971   38.824260,9   36.056   40.091 39

Num:   71 Name: VORTEX V8
Car: Vortex 2.0 Team: 

11:48:04.385  1:56.351   40.347255,3   36.218   39.786  1
11:49:59.059  1:54.674   39.403259,6   35.637   39.634  2
11:51:52.805  1:53.746   38.866255,9   35.543   39.337  3
11:53:47.083  1:54.278   39.309257,1   35.532   39.437  4

Lap VMax    S1    S2    S3 Time of Day  Lap Tm

11:55:40.768  1:53.685   38.837259,6   35.455   39.393  5
11:57:33.838  1:53.070   38.835259,0   35.246   38.989  6
11:59:27.061  1:53.223   38.827257,8   35.293   39.103  7
12:01:19.764  1:52.703   38.547257,8   35.079   39.077  8
12:47:36.662 46:16.898   40.565150,2   37.827   41.950  9
12:49:35.017  1:58.355   40.203252,3   37.360   40.792 10
12:51:30.755  1:55.738   39.471257,8   36.045   40.222 11
12:53:26.328  1:55.573   39.292254,1   36.237   40.044 12
12:55:20.794  1:54.466   39.081255,9   35.571   39.814 13
12:57:15.399  1:54.605   38.870255,9   35.895   39.840 14
12:59:10.551  1:55.152   38.954257,8   36.189   40.009 15


